
Special O�ers                
Clearly the leader in amalgam separation

TM

SUBMIT COMPLETED FORM TO SALES@SOLMETEX.COM
PLEASE ALLOW 4-6 WEEKS TO PROCESS.

Limited time o�er.  GNYDM show specials valid 11.21.21 - 12.04.21. O�ers require enrollment in the Solmetex Maintenance Program. 
‘O�er Redemption Form’ must be submitted by 02.01.22. O�ers cannot be combined with any other promotions. O�ers may be 

discontinued or changed without notice and void where not valid.  O�ers only apply to USA dealers and customers.

www.solmetex.com 877-207-1551

PRODUCT

Collection
Container

Practice Waste
Solutions
Amalgam Bucket

PowerScrub™ Vacuum
Line Cleaner — Case Kit

NXT Hg5

Hg5 (Legacy)

1.25 Gallon

2.5 Gallon

3.5 Gallon

5 Gallon

Four 64oz 
Bottles

TYPE/SIZE SUGGESTED
RETAIL

$346

$357

$118

$173

$185

$206

$218

1ST SHIP 
DATE

FREQUENCY 
OF SHIPMENTS
(Indicate # of months)

QTY PER
SHIPMENT

Qualifying products for $125 Installation Rebate Check when upgrading to the NXT Hg5 Amalgam Separator
Quantity Item# Description

NXT-HG5-001RPL NXT Hg5 Amalgam Separator Upgrade 
NXT-HG5-MINIRPL NXT Hg5 mini Amalgam Separator Upgrade 
Yes! Please send me a $125 installation rebate check.
Copy of dealer invoice and photo of the installed NXT Hg5 amalgam separator
required. Enrollment in the Solmetex Maintenance Program required.

NOV 28 - DEC 1, 2021

Section II: O�er #1 — Free Case of PowerScrub™ Vacuum Line Cleaner

Section III: O�er #2 — Installation Rebate       

O�er Redemption Form
Section I: Contact Information           




