



Offer Redemption Form

Section I: Contact Information

Doctor name:	Practice name:	
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip code:
Phone:	Fax:	
E-mail:	Dealer:	
Authorizing signature:		

Section II: Offer #1 – Free Case of PowerScrub[™] Vacuum Line Cleaner

PRODUCT	TYPE/SIZE	SUGGESTED RETAIL	1 ^{s⊤} SHIP DATE	QTY PER SHIPMENT	FREQUENCY OF SHIPMENTS (Indicate # of months)
Collection Container	NXT Hg5	\$346			
	Hg5 (Legacy)	\$357			
Practice Waste Solutions Amalgam Bucket	1.25 Gallon	\$118			
	2.5 Gallon	\$173			
	3.5 Gallon	\$185			
	5 Gallon	\$206			
PowerScrub™ Vacuum Line Cleaner — Case Kit	Four 64oz Bottles	\$218			

Section III: Offer #2 – Installation Rebate

Qualifying products for \$125 Installation Rebate Check when upgrading to the NXT Hg5 Amalgam Separator

Quantity

Item#DescriptionNXT-HG5-001RPLNXT Hg5 Amalgam Separator UpgradeNXT-HG5-MINIRPLNXT Hg5 mini Amalgam Separator Upgrade

Yes! Please send me a \$125 installation rebate check. Copy of dealer invoice and photo of the installed NXT Hg5 amalgam separator required. Enrollment in the Solmetex Maintenance Program required.

SUBMIT COMPLETED FORM TO SALES@SOLMETEX.COM PLEASE ALLOW 4-6 WEEKS TO PROCESS.

Limited time offer. GNYDM show specials valid 11.21.21 - 12.04.21. Offers require enrollment in the Solmetex Maintenance Program. 'Offer Redemption Form' must be submitted by 02.01.22. Offers cannot be combined with any other promotions. Offers may be discontinued or changed without notice and void where not valid. Offers only apply to USA dealers and customers.